HONTKO CO., LTD.   ● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867  ●  FAX: +886 2 2226-2011  ●  E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
HLS-L LINEAR WIRE ENCODER
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection System  Incremental 增量型
Output Wave 輸出波形  Square Wave 方波
Stroke (mm) 量測行程  6000, 7000, 8000, 9000, 10000, 11000, 12000
Standard Resolution (mm/pulse) 解析  1, 0.5 mm/pulse                                       (others by request)
Accuracy 精度  ±0.05% FS, ±1 count

Protection 保護等級  IP64: Dust & Dripping Proof (only for encoder housing)
Life 壽命  Typical > 1 X 106 cycles
ORDERING INFORMATION
H L S - L  -
Measuring Range
量測行程 - Resolution
解析 - Output Phase
輸出相 - Electronics
電路特性 - Supply Voltage
供應電源 - Connection
連接器
Blank: NPN Voltage
C: NPN Open-Collector
PP: Push-Pull
＊L: Line Driver 5Vdc
  60
70
80
90
:
:
:
:
6000 mm
7000 mm
8000 mm
9000 mm
100
110
120
:
:
:
10000 mm
11000 mm
12000 mm
 1
05
:
:
1 mm
0.5 mm
Blank: AB phase
＊Z: ABZ phase
＊HL: Line Driver 5~26Vdc
Blank: 8~26Vdc
5V: 5Vdc fixed
 Blank: Axial Cable
＊R7: Radial 7 pin
＊R10: Radial 10 pin
[Mounting Hole]